
DESCRIPTION
Mainly used for artificial insemination and biological samples storage.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

MODEL   ECO-3-50

Capacity

Weight empty

Caliber

Outer diameter

Height

Static evaporation loss

Static holding time

Canister outer diameter

Canister height

Canister No. (standard)

Straw holding capacity 
(120 mm canister)

Packing size

Gross weight

3 L

3.1 kg

50 mm

223 mm

435 mm

0.12 L/d

26 d

38 mm

120 mm

6

For 0.5 mL: 792 pc
For 0.25 mL: 1788 pc

270 x 270 x 510 mm

8 kg

LIQUID NITROGEN 
CONTAINER

Ecoshel reserves all the rights to changes in product design, if there are 
any design change, we will not inform in advance.



1. More than five years life

2. Made of high-strength aluminum alloy

3. Adopting advanced powder coating technique

KEY FEATURES

1.  PU bag

2. Lockable lid

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

1. Liquid nitrogen temp monitor

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Ecoshel reserves all the rights to changes in product design, if there are 
any design change, we will not inform in advance.


